DK/CP DN 15÷32
PVC-U / PVC-C / PP-H / PVDF
Pneumatically actuated 2-way diaphragm valve
The new DK/CP
diaphragm valve is
particularly suitable
for shutting off and
regulating abrasive

NO 0,16 Nl
DA 0,23 Nl
8
PVC-U
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDV/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends, metric series. Normally Closed
function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 695 DKDVNC020E DKDVNC020F DKDVNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 717 DKDVNC025E DKDVNC025F DKDVNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 917 DKDVNC032E DKDVNC032F DKDVNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 961 DKDVNC040E DKDVNC040F DKDVNC040P
DKDV/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends, metric series. Normally Open
function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 695 DKDVNO020E DKDVNO020F DKDVNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 717 DKDVNO025E DKDVNO025F DKDVNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 917 DKDVNO032E DKDVNO032F DKDVNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 961 DKDVNO040E DKDVNO040F DKDVNO040P
9
PVC-U
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDV/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends, metric series. Double-Acting
function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 575 DKDVDA020E DKDVDA020F DKDVDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 597 DKDVDA025E DKDVDA025F DKDVDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 797 DKDVDA032E DKDVDA032F DKDVDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 841 DKDVDA040E DKDVDA040F DKDVDA040P
DKUIV/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with female union ends, metric series.
Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 La R1 Ra Z g Code

Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 41 131 97 90 1" 1/4" 97 615 DKULVDA012E DKULVDA012F DKULVDA012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 50 154 97 108 1"1/4 1/4" 116 677 DKULVDA034E DKULVDA034F DKULVDA034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 58 166 97 116 1"1/2 1/4" 121 905 DKULVDA100E DKULVDA100F DKULVDA100P
1"1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 72 194 97 134 2" 1/4" 142 1031 DKULVDA114E DKULVDA114F DKULVDA114P
DKOV/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 925 DKOVNC020E DKOVNC020F DKOVNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1005 DKOVNC025E DKOVNC025F DKOVNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1271 DKOVNC032E DKOVNC032F DKOVNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1461 DKOVNC040E DKOVNC040F DKOVNC040P
16
PVC-U
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOV/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 925 DKOVNO020E DKOVNO020F DKOVNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1005 DKOVNO025E DKOVNO025F DKOVNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1271 DKOVNO032E DKOVNO032F DKOVNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1461 DKOVNO040E DKOVNO040F DKOVNO040P
DKOV/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 805 DKOVDA020E DKOVDA020F DKOVDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 875 DKOVDA025E DKOVDA025F DKOVDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1151 DKOVDA032E DKOVDA032F DKOVDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1351 DKOVDA040E DKOVDA040F DKOVDA040P
17
PVC-U
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOAV/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 925 DKOAVNC012E DKOAVNC012F DKOAVNC012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1005 DKOAVNC034E DKOAVNC034F DKOAVNC034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1271 DKOAVNC100E DKOAVNC100F DKOAVNC100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1461 DKOAVNC114E DKOAVNC114F DKOAVNC114P
For spare parts related to installation prior to october 2017 please contact FIP Technical Support
DKOAV/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 925 DKOAVNO012E DKOAVNO012F DKOAVNO012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1005 DKOAVNO034E DKOAVNO034F DKOAVNO034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1271 DKOAVNO100E DKOAVNO100F DKOAVNO100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1461 DKOAVNO114E DKOAVNO114F DKOAVNO114P
For spare parts related to installation prior to october 2017 please contact FIP Technical Support
18
PVC-U
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOAV/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 805 DKOAVDA012E DKOAVDA012F DKOAVDA012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 875 DKOAVDA034E DKOAVDA034F DKOAVDA034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1151 DKOAVDA100E DKOAVDA100F DKOAVDA100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1351 DKOAVDA114E DKOAVDA114F DKOAVDA114P
For spare parts related to installation prior to october 2017 please contact FIP Technical Support
19
PVC-C
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDC/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for solvent welding, metric
series. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 701 DKDCNC020E DKDCNC020F DKDCNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 726 DKDCNC025E DKDCNC025F DKDCNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 931 DKDCNC032E DKDCNC032F DKDCNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 978 DKDCNC040E DKDCNC040F DKDCNC040P
DKDC/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for solvent welding, metric
series. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 701 DKDCNO020E DKDCNO020F DKDCNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 726 DKDCNO025E DKDCNO025F DKDCNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 931 DKDCNO032E DKDCNO032F DKDCNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 978 DKDCNO040E DKDCNO040F DKDCNO040P
20
PVC-C
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDC/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for solvent welding, metric
series. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 581 DKDCDA020E DKDCDA020F DKDCDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 606 DKDCDA025E DKDCDA025F DKDCDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 811 DKDCDA032E DKDCDA032F DKDCDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 858 DKDCDA040E DKDCDA040F DKDCDA040P
DKUIC/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with female union ends for solvent welding,
metric series. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 La R1 Ra Z g Code

1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 58 180 97 116 1"1/2 1/4" 122 927 DKUACDA100E DKUACDA100F DKUACDA100P
1"1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 72 208 97 134 2" 1/4" 144 1060 DKUACDA114E DKUACDA114F DKUACDA114P
25
PVC-C
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOC/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 962 DKOCNC020E DKOCNC020F DKOCNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1053 DKOCNC025E DKOCNC025F DKOCNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1339 DKOCNC032E DKOCNC032F DKOCNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1553 DKOCNC040E DKOCNC040F DKOCNC040P
DKOC/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 962 DKOCNO020E DKOCNO020F DKOCNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1053 DKOCNO025E DKOCNO025F DKOCNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1339 DKOCNO032E DKOCNO032F DKOCNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1553 DKOCNO040E DKOCNO040F DKOCNO040P
26
PVC-C
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOC/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 842 DKOCDA020E DKOCDA020F DKOCDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 923 DKOCDA025E DKOCDA025F DKOCDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1219 DKOCDA032E DKOCDA032F DKOCDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1443 DKOCDA040E DKOCDA040F DKOCDA040P
DKOAC/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 962 DKOACNC012E DKOACNC012F DKOACNC012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1053 DKOACNC034E DKOACNC034F DKOACNC034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1339 DKOACNC100E DKOACNC100F DKOACNC100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1553 DKOACNC114E DKOACNC114F DKOACNC114P
Per installazioni precedenti ad ottobre 2017 contattare il supporto tecnico FIP
27
PVC-C
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOAC/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 962 DKOACNO012E DKOACNO012F DKOACNO012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1053 DKOACNO034E DKOACNO034F DKOACNO034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1339 DKOACNO100E DKOACNO100F DKOACNO100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1553 DKOACNO114E DKOACNO114F DKOACNO114P
Per installazioni precedenti ad ottobre 2017 contattare il supporto tecnico FIP
DKOAC/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 842 DKOACDA012E DKOACDA012F DKOACDA012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 923 DKOACDA034E DKOACDA034F DKOACDA034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1219 DKOACDA100E DKOACDA100F DKOACDA100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1443 DKOACDA114E DKOACDA114F DKOACDA114P
Per installazioni precedenti ad ottobre 2017 contattare il supporto tecnico FIP
28
PP-H
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDM/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for socket fusion, metric series.
Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 665 DKDMNC020E DKDMNC020F DKDMNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 680 DKDMNC025E DKDMNC025F DKDMNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 855 DKDMNC032E DKDMNC032F DKDMNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 885 DKDMNC040E DKDMNC040F DKDMNC040P
DKDM/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for socket fusion, metric series.
Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 665 DKDMNO020E DKDMNO020F DKDMNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 680 DKDMNO025E DKDMNO025F DKDMNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 855 DKDMNO032E DKDMNO032F DKDMNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 885 DKDMNO040E DKDMNO040F DKDMNO040P
29
PP-H
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDM/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for socket fusion, metric series.
Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 545 DKDMDA020E DKDMDA020F DKDMDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 560 DKDMDA025E DKDMDA025F DKDMDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 735 DKDMDA032E DKDMDA032F DKDMDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 765 DKDMDA040E DKDMDA040F DKDMDA040P
DKUIM/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with female union ends for socket fusion,
metric series. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 La R1 Ra Z g Code

32 25 10 159 33 78 24 58 168 97 116 1"1/2 1/4" 124 810 DKUIMDA032E DKUIMDA032F DKUIMDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 72 192 97 134 2" 1/4" 140 896 DKUIMDA040E DKUIMDA040F DKUIMDA040P
31
PP-H
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOM/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 817 DKOMNC020E DKOMNC020F DKOMNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 865 DKOMNC025E DKOMNC025F DKOMNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1109 DKOMNC032E DKOMNC032F DKOMNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1194 DKOMNC040E DKOMNC040F DKOMNC040P
DKOM/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 817 DKOMNO020E DKOMNO020F DKOMNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 865 DKOMNO025E DKOMNO025F DKOMNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1109 DKOMNO032E DKOMNO032F DKOMNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1194 DKOMNO040E DKOMNO040F DKOMNO040P
32
PP-H
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOM/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 697 DKOMDA020E DKOMDA020F DKOMDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 735 DKOMDA025E DKOMDA025F DKOMDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 989 DKOMDA032E DKOMDA032F DKOMDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1084 DKOMDA040E DKOMDA040F DKOMDA040P
DKOAM/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 817 DKOAMNC012E DKOAMNC012F DKOAMNC012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 865 DKOAMNC034E DKOAMNC034F DKOAMNC034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1109 DKOAMNC100E DKOAMNC100F DKOAMNC100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1194 DKOAMNC114E DKOAMNC114F DKOAMNC114P
Per installazioni precedenti ad ottobre 2017 contattare il supporto tecnico FIP
33
PP-H
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOAM/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 817 DKOAMNO012E DKOAMNO012F DKOAMNO012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 865 DKOAMNO034E DKOAMNO034F DKOAMNO034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1109 DKOAMNO100E DKOAMNO100F DKOAMNO100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1194 DKOAMNO114E DKOAMNO114F DKOAMNO114P
Per installazioni precedenti ad ottobre 2017 contattare il supporto tecnico FIP
DKOAM/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 697 DKOAMDA012E DKOAMDA012F DKOAMDA012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 735 DKOAMDA034E DKOAMDA034F DKOAMDA034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 989 DKOAMDA100E DKOAMDA100F DKOAMDA100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1084 DKOAMDA114E DKOAMDA114F DKOAMDA114P
Per installazioni precedenti ad ottobre 2017 contattare il supporto tecnico FIP
34
PVDF
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDF/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for socket fusion, metric series.
Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 732 DKDFNC020E DKDFNC020F DKDFNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 762 DKDFNC025E DKDFNC025F DKDFNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 991 DKDFNC032E DKDFNC032F DKDFNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 1052 DKDFNC040E DKDFNC040F DKDFNC040P
DKDF/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for socket fusion, metric series.
Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 732 DKDFNO020E DKDFNO020F DKDFNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 762 DKDFNO025E DKDFNO025F DKDFNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 991 DKDFNO032E DKDFNO032F DKDFNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 1052 DKDFNO040E DKDFNO040F DKDFNO040P
35
PVDF
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKDF/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with male ends for socket fusion, metric series.
Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 H H1 L Ra g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 124 97 16 1/4" 612 DKDFDA020E DKDFDA020F DKDFDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 144 97 19 1/4" 642 DKDFDA025E DKDFDA025F DKDFDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 154 97 22 1/4" 871 DKDFDA032E DKDFDA032F DKDFDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 174 97 26 1/4" 932 DKDFDA040E DKDFDA040F DKDFDA040P
DKUIF/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with female union ends for socket fusion,
metric series. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 La R1 Ra Z g Code

32 25 10 159 33 78 24 58 168 97 116 1"1/2 1/4" 124 1020 DKUIFDA032E DKUIFDA032F DKUIFDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 72 192 97 134 2" 1/4" 140 1192 DKUIFDA040E DKUIFDA040F DKUIFDA040P
37
PVDF
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOF/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1011 DKOFNC020E DKOFNC020F DKOFNC020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1117 DKOFNC025E DKOFNC025F DKOFNC025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1429 DKOFNC032E DKOFNC032F DKOFNC032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1675 DKOFNC040E DKOFNC040F DKOFNC040P
DKOF/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1011 DKOFNO020E DKOFNO020F DKOFNO020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1117 DKOFNO025E DKOFNO025F DKOFNO025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1429 DKOFNO032E DKOFNO032F DKOFNO032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1675 DKOFNO040E DKOFNO040F DKOFNO040P
38
PVDF
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOF/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 65 14 130 97 1/4" 4 13.5 891 DKOFDA020E DKOFDA020F DKOFDA020P
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 75 14 150 97 1/4" 4 13.5 987 DKOFDA025E DKOFDA025F DKOFDA025P
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 85 14 160 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1309 DKOFDA032E DKOFDA032F DKOFDA032P
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 100 18 180 97 1/4" 4 14 1565 DKOFDA040E DKOFDA040F DKOFDA040P
DKOAF/CP NC
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Closed function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1011 DKOAFNC012E DKOAFNC012F DKOAFNC012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1117 DKOAFNC034E DKOAFNC034F DKOAFNC034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1429 DKOAFNC100E DKOAFNC100F DKOAFNC100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1675 DKOAFNC114E DKOAFNC114F DKOAFNC114P
For spare parts related to installation prior to october 2017 please contact FIP Technical Support
39
PVDF
PNEUMATICALLY ACTUATED DIAPHRAGM VALVE
DK/CP DN 15÷32
DKOAF/CP NO
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Normally Open function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1011 DKOAFNO012E DKOAFNO012F DKOAFNO012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1117 DKOAFNO034E DKOAFNO034F DKOAFNO034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1429 DKOAFNO100E DKOAFNO100F DKOAFNO100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1675 DKOAFNO114E DKOAFNO114F DKOAFNO114P
For spare parts related to installation prior to october 2017 please contact FIP Technical Support
DKOAF/CP DA
Pneumatically actuated diaphragm valve with flanged monolithic body, drilled ANSI
B16.5 cl. 150 #FF. Double-Acting function
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F Øf H H1 Ra U Sp g Code
EPDM
Code
FPM
Code
PTFE
1/2" 15 10 148 25 66 24 60.30 14 108 97 1/4" 4 13.5 891 DKOAFDA012E DKOAFDA012F DKOAFDA012P
3/4" 20 10 151 30 69 24 69.90 15.7 120 97 1/4" 4 13.5 987 DKOAFDA034E DKOAFDA034F DKOAFDA034P
1" 25 10 159 33 78 24 79.40 15.7 131 97 1/4" 4 13.5 1309 DKOAFDA100E DKOAFDA100F DKOAFDA100P
1" 1/4 32 10 163 30 82 24 88.90 15.7 162 97 1/4" 4 14 1565 DKOAFDA114E DKOAFDA114F DKOAFDA114P
For spare parts related to installation prior to october 2017 please contact FIP Technical Support
PMDK
d DN A B C D F S Code